
(lncome) <JE^> 2008/2009 2009/2010
Membership fee ÊË
Donations Síï
Income from Ajisai Êtr#HËIlI^
income from Bazaar / i+t-ffi{f 

^Other income 4 d> F#rnË€
interest iEíÍfiJ+

2.330,00

z, IIO, LZ

3.363,63

250,70

720,r2

2.560,00
325,30
433,70

3r2,20
299.60

rE^Éf

(Expense) <#fr>
Copy r H-{t
Communicationfee iÉ{ËË
HP registration fee ft-,t X-Y
Travel expense ËiEË
Meetinscost ffi*,iEËÊËffi
Gift, present ilÊm-#+L+
Stationary +tf;Hff
Ajisai issuring cost *ffiËË#íf Ê

gift to members for
specialoccasion *ÊJË+EEf#
Books **8. H*+
Registrationcost ?O{È(Ël*Ê)
Bank cost ffiíi+fi*+
Insurance fee RH*+
5 year aniversary bool 5EIFEd,Êffi+

8.180,57

755,02
?1 aÁ

1.o74,47

479,72

231,40

473,45

100,00

157,00

25,75

65,44

35 1,65

490.00

3.930,80

29,70

266,17

24,1,0

816,84
623,26

304,L9

1.598,14

0,00

0,00

26,1,4

76,09

409,\L

#nff

tr{r^

5.034,49

3.146,08

4.369,47

-438.67

Nichiran Silvernet Financial Report (1.9.2009 - 31.8.2010)
EHllt r{-?.v1.*if#Ë(200e+ eE - 2010+ sE)

Nichiran Silvernet Balance sheet (31-08-201 0)
E ffi )lt,r l-?-v FÊff f,'1ffi t ( g t -og-20 1 0)

****)*+tt**)**************:i*********'i**,*)i****+***,*)*+t********+******{<!t**

D.lr. 2010+1086E. (Ft) Effii,rr,ri-?.v l-.0)200s,/2 010+Ê*++EË*t:E€L. ËËËfir\áLÍ:.
? o#JÊ. -E'ËB l:fr ê *1 ( r \ ó ÊF++EËárËiE Í:íïi:*r.< L \ ó ; & t#b*ï "

The above financial report and related materials are controlled by me and herewith I confirm that the report was made correctly.

NIKKEN B.V. 6

Kastelenstraat.gg
1082 EA A!í,rsnrpn

Tel.:
Fax:

201 0,/201 1 (budset)

3.300
2.000

200

3.000
300

9.300

50
300

35
L.000

800
250
400

1.800

100
200

30
80

420

5.865

3.435

3 1 -8-201 0 3 1 -8-200S 3 1 -8-201 C 3 1 -8-200Í
Bank 51.78.43.250 EEfiê
8ank60.75,06.680 ÈiËfiê
Bank 60.83.25.17L 1 +ËSfiÊ
8ank50.16.46.094 *;EfiÊ
Cash IEê

Accounts receivable,àËft*tllê
Accountreceivable ++É*fÀÊÊ
membership fee

2.040,59

r.528,52

3.000,00

5.029,23

756,22

75,00

50,00

3.055,96

4.258,15

s.000,00

0,00

68,32

0,00

0,00

Capital ËÊ,Ëê

Advancereceived lË+ËÊÊ
membership fee
Accruedexpense *+Àt\Êffi

11.339,5€

540,0c

0,0t

17.778,23

410,00

194,2C

ïotaal Èt 11.879.56 72.382,43 fotaal Ë+ L7.879,5t 72.382,43

. Nikken


